Date
3/13/17
3/15/17
3/17/17
3/20/17
3/21/17
3/28/17
3/31/17
4/10/17
4/12/17
4/13/17
4/24/17
4/26/17
4/28/17
5/1/17
5/3/17
5/5/17
5/10/17
5/11/17
5/12/17
5/15/17
5/19/17
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Nazareth Varsity Baseball 2017 Schedule

Time
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm
4pm

Team
Cristo Rey
CTK
Telecom
Bklyn Tech
Lincoln
St. Edmunds
St. Edmunds
St. Johns Prep
Sacred Heart
LaSalle
Cathedral Prep
St. Johns Prep
Sacred Heart
LaSalle
Scalan
Bishop Loughlin
Cathedral Prep
Bishop Loughlin
Scalan
LaSalle
Bishop Loughlin

Location
American Legion
Juniper Park
Bay 8th
American Legion
Lincoln HS
American Legion
Bergan Beach
American Legion
Welty Field
American Legion
Juniper Park
Elmer Park Field
American Legion
American Legion
American Legion
Parade Grounds
American Legion
American Legion
Scalan
American Legion
American Legion

Type
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage

League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League
League

HOME GAMES: American Legion: East 102" Street & Seaview Avenue, Canarsie, Brooklyn
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