







Nazareth Varsity Baseball 2017 Schedule

Date	Time	Team	Location	Туре
3/13/17	4pm	Cristo Rey	American Legion	Scrimmage
3/15/17	4pm	CTK	Juniper Park	Scrimmage
3/17/17	4pm	Telecom	Bay 8th	Scrimmage
3/20/17	4pm	Bklyn Tech	American Legion	Scrimmage
3/21/17	4pm	Lincoln	Lincoln HS	Scrimmage
3/28/17	4pm	St. Edmunds	American Legion	Scrimmage
3/31/17	4pm	St. Edmunds	Bergan Beach	Scrimmage
4/10/17	4pm	St. Johns Prep	American Legion	League
4/12/17	4pm	Sacred Heart	Welty Field	League
4/13/17	4pm	LaSalle	American Legion	League
4/24/17	4pm	Cathedral Prep	Juniper Park	League
4/26/17	4pm	St. Johns Prep	Elmer Park Field	League
4/28/17	4pm	Sacred Heart	American Legion	League
5/1/17	4pm	LaSalle	American Legion	League
5/3/17	4pm	Scalan	American Legion	League
5/5/17	4pm	Bishop Loughlin	Parade Grounds	League
5/10/17	4pm	Cathedral Prep	American Legion	League
5/11/17	4pm	Bishop Loughlin	American Legion	League
5/12/17	4pm	Scalan	Scalan	League
5/15/17	4pm	LaSalle	American Legion	League
5/19/17	4pm	Bishop Loughlin	American Legion	League

HOME GAMES: American Legion: East 102nd Street & Seaview Avenue, Canarsie, Brooklyn